Date
10/3/2023
10/4/2023
10/5/2023

10/6/2023

10/11/2023
10/12/2023
10/13/2023
10/16/2023
10/18/2023
10/24/2023
10/25/2023
10/26/2023
10/27/2023
10/31/2023

11/1/2023

11/2/2023

11/3/2023

11/7/2023

11/8/2023

11/9/2023
11/10/2023
11/14/2023
11/15/2023
11/16/2023
11/17/2023
11/20/2023
11/21/2023
11/22/2023
11/23/2023
11/27/2023
11/28/2023
11/30/2023

12/5/2023

12/6/2023

12/7/2023
12/12/2023
12/13/2023
12/13/2023
12/14/2023
12/15/2023
12/18/2023
12/19/2023

Program

Morning Show
Morning Show
Morning Show

Morning Show

Morning Show
Morning Show
Morning Show
Morning Show
Morning Show
Morning Show
Morning Show
Morning Show
Morning Show
Morning Show
Morning Show
Morning Show
Morning Show
Morning Show
Morning Show
Morning Show
Morning Show
Morning Show
Morning Show
Morning Show
Morning Show
Morning Show
Morning Show
Morning Show
Morning Show
Morning Show
Morning Show
Morning Show
Morning Show
Morning Show
Morning Show
Morning Show
Morning Show
Morning Show
Morning Show
Morning Show
Morning Show
Morning Show

KVAY Issues Report
Reporting Period FCC 4th 2023

Guest/Organization

Lamar Chamber

Prowers Economic Prosperity
Lamar Community College

Co Ag Commish

High Plains Community Health
State Rep Rod Pelton

Lamar School Dist

Lamar Parks & Rec

Lamar Public Library

Prowers Public Health

Co Ag Commish

Prowers Medical Center
State Rep Ty Winter

LCC Basketball

Prowers Economic Prosperity
Lamar Community College
Veterns Day Program
Community Thanksgivig

High Plains Community Health
State Rep Rod Pelton
Veterns Day Program

Lamar Chamber

Co Ag Commish

Holly Bluegrass Fundraiser
Lamar School Dist

Lamar Parks & Rec
Community Thanksgivig

Co Ag Commish

Prowers Medical Center

2 Shot Goose Hunt

Prowers Public Health

Holly Bluegrass Fundraiser
Benefits In Action

Prowers Economic Prosperity
Lamar Community College
Snow Goose Festival

Holiday Basketball Tourny
Lamar Public Library

State Rep Rod Pelton

Lamar School Dist

Lamar Parks & Rec

Prowers Youth Acadamy

Topic

Upcoming Event
Update

Campus Update

Ag Update

Health Update
Political

School Update
Recreation Update
Library Update
Health Update
Ag Update
Health Update
Political

Sports

Update

Campus Update
Event

Event

Health Update
Political

Event

Update

Ag Update
Event

School Update
Recreation Update
Event

Ag Update
Health Update
Event

Health Update
Event

Program Update
Update

Campus Update
Event

Sports

Library Update
Political

School Update
Recreation Update
Event



12/20/2023 Morning Show
12/21/2023 Morning Show
12/26/2023 Morning Show
12/27/2023 Morning Show
12/28/2023 Morning Show

Co Ag Commish

Food For Families
Prowers Public Health
Snow Goose Festival
Prowers Medical Center

Ag Update
Event

Health Update
Event

Health Update






