KVAY Issues Report Reporting Period FCC 4th 2023

Date	Program	Guest/Organization	Topic
10/3/2023	Morning Show	Lamar Chamber	Upcoming Event
	Morning Show	Prowers Economic Prosperity	Update
	Morning Show	Lamar Community College	Campus Update
10/6/2023	Morning Show	Co Ag Commish	Ag Update
10/11/2023	Morning Show	High Plains Community Health	Health Update
10/12/2023	Morning Show	State Rep Rod Pelton	Political
10/13/2023	Morning Show	Lamar School Dist	School Update
10/16/2023	Morning Show	Lamar Parks & Rec	Recreation Update
10/18/2023	Morning Show	Lamar Public Library	Library Update
10/24/2023	Morning Show	Prowers Public Health	Health Update
10/25/2023	Morning Show	Co Ag Commish	Ag Update
10/26/2023	Morning Show	Prowers Medical Center	Health Update
10/27/2023	Morning Show	State Rep Ty Winter	Political
10/31/2023	Morning Show	LCC Basketball	Sports
11/1/2023	Morning Show	Prowers Economic Prosperity	Update
11/2/2023	Morning Show	Lamar Community College	Campus Update
11/3/2023	Morning Show	Veterns Day Program	Event
11/7/2023	Morning Show	Community Thanksgivig	Event
11/8/2023	Morning Show	High Plains Community Health	Health Update
11/9/2023	Morning Show	State Rep Rod Pelton	Political
11/10/2023	Morning Show	Veterns Day Program	Event
11/14/2023	Morning Show	Lamar Chamber	Update
11/15/2023	Morning Show	Co Ag Commish	Ag Update
11/16/2023	Morning Show	Holly Bluegrass Fundraiser	Event
11/17/2023	Morning Show	Lamar School Dist	School Update
11/20/2023	Morning Show	Lamar Parks & Rec	Recreation Update
11/21/2023	Morning Show	Community Thanksgivig	Event
11/22/2023	Morning Show	Co Ag Commish	Ag Update
11/23/2023	Morning Show	Prowers Medical Center	Health Update
11/27/2023	Morning Show	2 Shot Goose Hunt	Event
11/28/2023	Morning Show	Prowers Public Health	Health Update
11/30/2023	Morning Show	Holly Bluegrass Fundraiser	Event
12/5/2023	Morning Show	Benefits In Action	Program Update
12/6/2023	Morning Show	Prowers Economic Prosperity	Update
12/7/2023	Morning Show	Lamar Community College	Campus Update
12/12/2023	Morning Show	Snow Goose Festival	Event
12/13/2023	Morning Show	Holiday Basketball Tourny	Sports
12/13/2023	Morning Show	Lamar Public Library	Library Update
12/14/2023	Morning Show	State Rep Rod Pelton	Political
12/15/2023	Morning Show	Lamar School Dist	School Update
12/18/2023	Morning Show	Lamar Parks & Rec	Recreation Update
12/19/2023	Morning Show	Prowers Youth Acadamy	Event

12/20/2023 Morning ShowCo Ag CommishAg Update12/21/2023 Morning ShowFood For FamiliesEvent12/26/2023 Morning ShowProwers Public HealthHealth Update12/27/2023 Morning ShowSnow Goose FestivalEvent12/28/2023 Morning ShowProwers Medical CenterHealth Update